
1 1

Type

Euro III

Mark IV

THDTHDTHDTHD101G101G101G101G
9,6 ltr.
6 cyl.
160 KW/215 HP
180 KW/245 HP

41083

Twin Silencer
System

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

B9 MB9 MB9 MB9 M 280200030System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencerFront pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

7.
80952809528095280952
1206468

81222812228122281222
9957603
9520417

Water Jacket

81224812248122481224
22442237
8152558
1608080

81223812238122381223
9957595
9520418

3.
80909809098090980909
3027663

81260812608126081260
9517965

6000
Incl. Electro Magnetic Brakes

1.
80848808488084880848
508850
1624612
9522768

81171811718117181171
9515088

5.
80950809508095080950
6850149
477130800
70305823

8.
80871T80871T80871T80871T
3943850
9957387
3943850

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

6.
80912809128091280912
3033362

80411804118041180411
3037196

81261812618126181261
9517967

6200

80363803638036380363
3027940

80795807958079580795
9515092

4.
80910809108091080910
3033054
9522798

2.
90120901209012090120
1581047
1581046

81259812598125981259
9517963

6000
Excl. Electro Magnetic Brakes


